Farm Training &
Education

Third Level Education Grants
Eligible Persons & Courses
Grant Means Test

Income limits for Means Test
Income limits for Student Contribution
Value of Grants

Assessment of Means

Student Holiday Earnings
Renewal of grant

Courses & Points Requirement
Teagasc Courses Charges

Agricultural College Open Day 2022

212
212
212
212
213
213
214
214
215
216
216

<
3
v



