Farm Training & Education

Third Level Education Grants

Eligible Persons & Courses	212
Grant Means Test	212
Income limits for Means Test	212
Income limits for Student Contribution	212
Value of Grants	213
Assessment of Means	213
Student Holiday Earnings	214
Renewal of grant	214
Courses & Points Requirement	215
Teagasc Courses Charges	216
Agricultural College Open Day 2022	216

